Verteilung der Sonderzahlung fiir die Aufnahme ukrainischer Fliichtlinge

Sonderzahlung insgesamt

Weiterleitungsbetrag

davon Landkreis 43,6 %
Gemeinden 56,4 %

Kommune

Landkreis Bad Diirkheim
Stadt Bad Diirkheim
Stadt Griinstadt
Gemeinde HaBloch

VG Deidesheim

VG Freinsheim

VG Lambrecht (Pfalz)
VG Wachenheim

VG Leiningerland

Gemeindeanteile insgesamt

50 % Vorweganteil Landkreis

Einw. 30.06.2022 Einw. 30.09.2022

137366
19559
14520
21055
11934
15771
12396
10187
31944

43,6 % aus dem Weiterleitungsbetrag

Kreisanteil insgesamt

137468
19618
14540
21058
11986
15786
12431
10125
31924

2022
1.Tranche
857.263,87
428.631,94
186.883,52
241.748,41

186.883,52
34.421,60
25.553,54
37.054,39
21.002,47
27.755,15
21.815,54
17.927,95
56.217,78

241.748,41

428.631,94
186.883,52
615.515,46

2022

2. Tranche
870.736,84
435.368,42
189.820,63
245.547,79

189.820,63
35.042,02
25.971,61
37.614,17
21.409,61
28.197,23
22.204,47
18.085,46
57.023,22

245.547,79

435.368,42
189.820,63
625.189,05

Anlage 1

2022
insgesamt
1.728.000,71
864.000,36
376.704,15
487.296,20
0,00
0,00
376.704,15
69.463,62
51.525,14
74.668,56
42.412,08
55.952,39
44.020,01
36.013,41
113.240,99
487.296,20
0,00
864.000,36
376.704,15
1.240.704,51



